
NHIDCL/ PMU-Siliguri/NH-10/Survey/2024                        Dated- 12.12.2024 

CORRIGENDUM NO.-01

To, 

All Prospective Bidders

Sub: EXPRESSION  OF  INTEREST  (EOI)  for  “Terrestrial  site-specific 
photography/videography  of  NH-10  Sevoke-  Rangpo  section  from  Km  0.000  to 
52.100 in the State of West Bengal”: Corrigendum No.1 -Reg.

With  reference  to  the  subject  cited  above,  modifications  in  EOI  details  are 
mentioned as below:

S. 
No.

Event Description Existing Provision Modified Provision

1. Sr. No. 11 Last Date 
of Submission

12.12.2024 (1700 hrs) 19.12.2024 (1700 hrs)

                                 (Chhaya Rajput)
Dy. General Manager (P),

PMU-Siliguri
                                                                                           

NHIDCL/PMU-Siliguri/NH-10/Survey/2024 I/4054241/2024


		Sample Info
	2024-12-12T11:07:49+0530
	CHHAYA RAJPUT




